
Pikapeli 2019 02 25 4/4 ensimmäinen Cross Table

Osallistujien keskiarvo 1858 after round 9

Nr. Nimi VE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 UE tot TPR SB VaKe

1 Pollari,Pasi 2238 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2281 8 2458 44,5 2107

2 Niemi, Mikko 2367 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2382 7 2457 37 2115

3 Loponen, Pekka 2189 1 0 0 ½ 1 1 1 1 1 2212 7 2263 36,5 2082

4 Kiviaho, Allan 2076 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 2103 6 2182 30 2057

5 Ojala, Hannu 2039 0 ½ 0 1 ½ 1 1 1 1 2056 6 2090 27,5 1965

6 Suomalainen, Erkki 2313 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2295 6 2207 27 2034

7 Suominen, Antti 2244 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2234 6 2170 24,5 1951

8 Pasterstein, Dennis 1800 0 0 ½ 0 ½ 1 1 1 1 1872 5 1985 21,75 1942

9 Peltola, Risto 1996 0 0 ½ 0 1 ½ 1 1 1 1987 5 1959 20,75 1905

10 Käyhkö, Aki 1921 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1920 5 1909 19 1851

11 Louko Heikki 2004 0 0 0 1 1 0 ½ 1 1 2018 5 2063 20,75 2063

12 Abdirim, Dilxat 2033 0 ½ 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 2022 5 1988 20,5 1988

13 Kangasmaa, Tommi 1838 0 0 0 ½ ½ ½ 1 1 1 1865 5 1908 17,25 1909

14 Alzakout, Hassan 1873 0 0 0 0 ½ 1 1 1 1 1849 5 1790 16,75 1778

15 Rännäri, Osmo 1874 0 0 1 ½ 0 0 1 1 1 1843 5 1766 14,75 1755

16 Juvonen, Aleksi 1972 0 0 0 ½ 1 0 1 1 1 1948 5 1875 14,25 1843

17 Lindholm, Arto 2038 0 0 0 0 ½ 1 1 1 1 2002 5 1894 14,25 1825

18 Saarela, Kaapo 1525 0 1 0 1 0 ½ ½ 0 1 1609 4 1696 13,75 1745

19 Haverinen, Jarmo 1868 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1853 4 1809 12,5 1830

20 Suuronen, Leo 1772 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1725 4 1635 8 1677

21 Lagerbohm, Kaarle 1656 0 0 0 0 ½ ½ 1 1 1 1636 4 1625 7,5 1683

22 Kaitaranta, Sameli 1503 0 0 0 0 0 ½ 1 1 1 1563 4 1648 9,5 1756

23 Salminen, Matti 1709 0 0 0 0 1 0 ½ 1 1 1659 4 1615 9,25 1695

24 Sandqvist Hans 1365 0 0 0 0 0 1 ½ 1 ½ 1457 3 1564 10,25 1814

25 Kåhre, Kim 1525 0 0 0 ½ 0 1 1 ½ 1496 3 1496 5,5 1589

26 Ståhle, Sten 1481 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1453 2 1454 2 1762

27 Siltala, Veeti 1427 0 0 0 0 0 ½ 0 0 1 1351 2 1309 2 1605

28 Berg, Henri 1377 0 0 0 0 0 0 ½ 0 0 1300 1 1189 1,75 1675
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Pikapeli 2019 02 25 4/4 toinen Cross Table

Osallistujien keskiarvo 1963 after round 7

Nr. Nimi VE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1 Niemi, Mikko 2382 1 0 1 1 ½ 1 1

2 Pollari,Pasi 2281 0 1 0 1 1 1 1

3 Juvonen, Aleksi 1948 1 0 0 1 1 1 1

4 Loponen, Pekka 2212 0 1 1 ½ ½ 1 1

5 Louko Heikki 2018 0 ½ 0 1 1 1 1

6 Suominen, Antti 2234 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

7 Kiviaho, Allan 2103 ½ 0 ½ 0 1 1 1

8 Haverinen, Jarmo 1853 0 0 0 1 1 ½

9 Kangasmaa, Tommi 1865 0 0 1 ½ 1 0

10 Rännäri, Osmo 1843 0 0 ½ 1 0 1

11 Käyhkö, Aki 1920 0 0 0 0 1 1

12 Alzakout, Hassan 1849 0 0 0 0 1 1

13 Kaitaranta, Sameli 1563 0 0 0 0 1 ½

14 Pasterstein, Dennis 1872 0 ½ 1 0 0 0 1

15 Kåhre, Kim 1496 0 0 0 0 ½ 0
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